
Rehydrate
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C

$190
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg

Myers
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Zinc

$215
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg
200mg
5mg

Vegas Rehab
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Zinc
B12

$240
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg
200mg
5mg
5mg

Choice of 2 add-ons
Zofran 4mg, 

Pepcid 20mg, Toradol 30mg

Immune
Boost
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Zinc
B12
NAC

$290
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
5000mg
1000mg
5mg
5mg
200mg

Womens
Wellness
Magnesium
B Complex
Amino Acids
Taurine
Zinc
B12
Vitamin D3
Zofran
Toradol
Pepcid

$325
600mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
600mg
50mg
5mg
5mg
1.25mg IM
4mg
30mg
20mg

Libido &
Vitality $290

600mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg
200mg
5mg
5mg

Amino Acids
B Complex
Vitamin C
L-Carnitine
Zinc
B12

Amino &
Recovery
Magnesium
Glutathione
Zinc
Amino Acids
Toradol

$265
900mg
200mg
5mg
600mg
30mg

Mama to Be
B Complex
Vitamin C
Zinc
Zofran

$215
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg
5mg
4mg

Kids Myers
Saline
B Complex
Vitamin C

$165
500ml
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
500mg

NAD+ $0.90/mg

Post Op 
Recovery
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Zinc
B12
NAC
Amino Acids

$345
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
5000mg
1000mg
5mg
5mg
400mg
1200mg

Fertility
NAD+
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Taurine
L-Carnitine

$600
500mg
1000mg
600mg
100mg
1000mg

Beauty $325
1000mg
300mg
B1,B2,B3,B5,B6
1000mg
1mg
5mg

Glutithione
Magnesium
B Complex
Vitamin C
Biotin
Zinc

Magnesium
Taurine
Zinc
Toradol
Benadryl
Zofran

$265
900mg
50mg
5mg
30mg
50mg
4mg

Migraine &
Headache

Package Menu Ask about CC for free

Discounts
First Responders, Military,

Nurses, Teachers and groups


	Package Menu
	Rehydrate
	Magnesium B Complex Vitamin C
	$190
	300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg


	Vegas Rehab
	$240
	Magnesium B Complex Vitamin C Glutathione Zinc B12
	300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg 200mg 5mg 5mg
	Choice of 2 add-ons



	Amino & Recovery
	$265
	Magnesium Glutathione Zinc Amino Acids Toradol
	900mg 200mg 5mg 600mg 30mg


	Womens Wellness
	$325
	Magnesium B Complex Amino Acids Taurine Zinc B12 Vitamin D3 Zofran Toradol Pepcid
	600mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 600mg 50mg 5mg 5mg 1.25mg IM 4mg 30mg 20mg


	Myers
	Magnesium B Complex Vitamin C Glutathione Zinc
	$215
	300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg 200mg 5mg


	Immune Boost
	$290
	Magnesium B Complex Vitamin C Glutathione Zinc B12 NAC
	300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 5000mg 1000mg 5mg 5mg 200mg


	Mama to Be
	B Complex Vitamin C Zinc Zofran
	$215
	B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg 5mg 4mg


	Fertility
	$600
	NAD+ Vitamin C Glutathione Taurine L-Carnitine
	500mg 1000mg 600mg 100mg 1000mg


	Kids Myers
	Saline B Complex Vitamin C
	$165
	500ml B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 500mg


	NAD+
	$0.90/mg
	Discounts
	First Responders, Military, Nurses, Teachers and groups
	Ask about CC for free

	Beauty
	GlutithioneMagnesium B Complex Vitamin C Biotin Zinc
	$325
	1000mg 300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg 1mg 5mg


	Migraine & Headache
	$265
	900mg 50mg 5mg 30mg 50mg 4mg
	Magnesium Taurine Zinc Toradol Benadryl Zofran


	Libido & Vitality
	Amino Acids B Complex Vitamin C L-Carnitine Zinc B12
	$290
	600mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 1000mg 200mg 5mg 5mg


	Post Op  Recovery
	$345
	Magnesium B Complex Vitamin C Glutathione Zinc B12 NAC Amino Acids
	300mg B1,B2,B3,B5,B6 5000mg 1000mg 5mg 5mg 400mg 1200mg





